
TornaX PRO – RT 2100 & RT 3200

   IMPERIAL              METRIC                   ANGULAR
.X    = ± .1            .X    = ± .5                         ± 1°
.XX   = ± .03         .XX   = ± .10     
.XXX = ± .005       .XXX = ± .050

UNLESS  OTHERWISE  SPECIFIED:

DO  NOT  SCALE  DRAWING
THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION.
DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES.

TOLERANCES:

10

15

2

16

13

24

25

23

9

22

3
11

12

14

21

20

17

4

5

18

1

19

7

6

8

No Réference / 
Part Désignation / Description Qty

1 R0516700 VIS 4*12MM (*5) 1
2 R0657900  GOUPILLE ø4 AXE BLOC MOTEUR (*5) 1
3 R0633300 CLAPET EVACUATION  (*3) 1
4 R0638900 VIS 4*25MM (*5) 1
5 R0565600 CONNECTEUR 4 PTS 1
6 R0762900 FILTRE DEBRIS FINS 1
7 R0763000 FILTRE DEBRIS LARGES 1
8 R0763100 FILTRE DEBRIS TRES FINS 1
9 R0765600 CHENILLES (*2) 1
10 R0765800 LAMELLES (*5) 1
11 R0766100 GUIDE FLUX INTERIEUR 1
12 R0766200 HELICE 1
13 R0767000 SUPPORT BROSSE 1
14 R0767100 LESTS (*2) 1
15 R0771800 ROUES AVANT COMPLETES (*2) 1
16 R0771900 ROUES ARRIERE COMPLETES (*2) 1
17 R0772000 FLASQUES 1
18 R0772100 KIT COMPLET ENGRENAGE 1
19 R0767400 CHASSIS COMPLET 1
20 R0662600 SOCLE COFFRET COMMANDE 1
21 R0762300 COFFRET COMMANDE FOND PAROI 1
22 R0766300 COQUE COMPLETE TYPE 1 1
23 R0764300 COUVERCLE COMPLET TYPE 9 1
24 R0764900 BROSSE R9022 1
25 R0772200 GUIDE FLUX EXTERIEUR PMS295 1

Réference SE / Assy# Désignation SE / Assy 
Name#

WR000093_SPARES RT 3200 SPARES
D

C

B

A
A

B

C

D

SCALE:  NONE

SIZE DWG.  NO.

C
SHEET: 1 OF

REV.

DATEAPPROVALS
DRAFT

CHECK

APPROVE

SOFTWARE

MATERIAL:

FINISH:

26AUG16

1234

4 3 2
THIS DOCUMENT AND THE INFORMATION CONTAINED HEREIN ARE
PROPRIETARY TO ZODIAC POOL SYSTEMS, INC. AND SHALL NOT BE
REPRODUCED, TRANSFERRED TO OTHER DOCUMENTS, USED OR
DISCLOSED TO OTHERS FOR MANUFACTURING OR ANY OTHER
PURPOSE EXCEPT AS SPECIFICALLY AUTHORIZED IN WRITING
BY ZODIAC POOL SYSTEMS, INC.

REVISIONS
REV. RELEASE DATEAPPROVED BYECR DRAFT CHECKED BY

S WR000093_SPARES A

TITLE:

RT 3200 SPARES
HEAT TREAT:

SEE NOTES

N/A

SEE NOTES

A

10JUL14

CHANGE:

DWG NO. WR000093_SPARES
SH 1 REV A

ARIF

ARIF

1

NEW  DRAWING CREATED AND RELEASE FOR PRODUCTION

26AUG16P.PLANCHON

26AUG16L.FAVIE

26AUG16P.PLANCHON L.FAVIE

NOTES: UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED
 

UPC #: NA1.

2.          EAN #: 93175450224372.

3.          PHYSICAL ATTRIBUTES:

LENGTH:  22.0 in.1.
WIDTH: 14.8 in.2.
HEIGHT: 14.8 in.3.
WEIGHT: 22 lbs.4.



Er
sa

tz
te

ile

Zodiac

Position Beschreibung
Artikelnummer

RT 2100 RT 3200

1 Schraube 4x12 mm (5 St.) R0516700

2 Steckstift d4 (5 St.) R0657900

3 Ventil (3 St.) R0633300

4 Schraube 4*25 mm (5 St.) R0638900

5 Stecker Schwimmerkabel R0565600

6 Filterkorb standard (100 µm) R0762900

7 Filterkorb grob (200 µm) R0763000

8 Filterkorb fein (60 µm) R0763100

9 Raupenbänder (2 St.) R0765600

10 Reinigungslamellen R0765800

11 Wasserauslass R0766100

12 Propeller R0766200

13 Bürstenhalter R0767000

14 Gewichte (2 St.) R0767100

15 Vorderräder komplett (2 St.) R0771800

16 Hinterräder komplett (2 St.) R0771900

17 Seitenflansch R0772000

18 Antriebsräder komplett R0772100

19 Antriebsgruppe komplett R0767400

20 Montageplatte Steuerung R0662600

21 Steuerung RT 3200 R0762300

21 Steuerung RT 2100 R0762200

22 Gehäuse Komplett (Typ 1) R0766300

23 Deckel transparent (Typ 9) R0764300

23 Deckel (Typ 11) R0764500

24 Bürste (r9022) R0764900

25 Schutzgitter Wasserauslass R0772200


